LEADING BEHAVIOUR & CULTURE

LEADING LITERACY

LEADING PRIMARY MATHS

LEADING TEACHING

LEADING TEACHER DEVELOPMENT

SENIOR LEADERSHIP

EARLY YEARS LEADERSHIP

SPECIAL EDUCATIONAL NEEDS COORDINATOR

HEADSHIP

EXECUTIVE LEADERSHIP

EARLY HEADSHIP COACHING

£899
£899
£899
£899
£899
1080
£1,090
£1,265
£1,885
£3.890

£800

12 MONTHS

12 MONTHS

12 MONTHS

12 MONTHS

12 MONTHS

18 MONTHS

18 MONTHS

18 MONTHS

18 MONTHS

18 MONTHS

18 MONTHS

NPQ Pricing
2024 to 2025

ONLINE

28 HOURS

28 HOURS

28 HOURS

28 HOURS

28 HOURS

40 HOURS

40 HOURS

45 HOURS

40 HOURS

40 HOURS
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