

## NPQ Pricing 2024 to 2025







NPQ PROGRAMME	соѕт	DURATION	ONLINE LEARNING	SEMINARS	CONFERENCES
LEADING BEHAVIOUR & CULTURE	£899	12 MONTHS	28 HOURS	9	2
LEADING LITERACY	£899	12 MONTHS	28 HOURS	9	2
LEADING PRIMARY MATHS	£899	12 MONTHS	28 HOURS	9	2
LEADING TEACHING	£899	12 MONTHS	28 HOURS	9	2
LEADING TEACHER DEVELOPMENT	£899	12 MONTHS	28 HOURS	9	2
SENIOR LEADERSHIP	1,090	18 MONTHS	40 HOURS	12	2
EARLY YEARS LEADERSHIP	£1,090	18 MONTHS	40 HOURS	12	2
SPECIAL EDUCATIONAL NEEDS COORDINATOR	£1,265	18 MONTHS	45 HOURS	12	2
HEADSHIP	£1,885	18 MONTHS	40 HOURS	12	2
EXECUTIVE LEADERSHIP	£3,890	18 MONTHS	40 HOURS	12	2
EARLY HEADSHIP COACHING	£800	18 MONTHS	0	0	0